S A T C O M
ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY
FOR PROFESSIONAL
CABLE & BROADBAND
NETWORKS MEMBER
MEMBER
INNOVATIVE

V. 7f     16-5-18
COMPLETE SYMMETRICAL  SPLITTERS COMPLETE ASYMMETRICAL  SPLITTERS
COMPLETE COMBINER ORDERING CODE COMBINATIONS
SINGLE PARTS ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
SYMMETRICAL
ORDERING MOD.
RF INPUT
/AMPLIF. N.
RF OUTPUT
NUMBERS
CONNECT. IMPED.
Ω
RAS1-1-4-F75 1 4 F 75
RAS1-1-8-F75 1 8 F 75
RAS1-1-12-F75 1 12 F 75
RAS1-1-16-F75 1 16 F 75
RAS1-2-23-F75
1
(with 2 AMPLIFIERS)
23 F 75
RAS1-2-31-F75
1
(with 2 AMPLIFIERS)
31 F 75
RAS1-2-44-F75 2 4 + 4 F 75
RAS1-2-88-F75 2 8 + 8 F 75
RAS1-2-1212-F75 2 12 + 12 F 75
RAS1-2-1616-F75 2 16 + 16 F 75
RAS1-3-444-F75 3 4 + 4 + 4 F 75
RAS1-3-888-F75 3 8 + 8 + 8 F 75
RAS1-4-4444-F75 4 4 + 4 + 4 + 4 F 75
RAS1-4-8888-F75 4 8 + 8 + 8 + 8  F 75
COMBINER
ORDERING MOD.
RF OUTPUT
/AMPLIF. N.
RF INPUT
NUMBERS
CONNECT. IMPED.
Ω
RAC1-1-4-F75 1 4 F 75
RAC1-2-44-F75 2 4 + 4 F 75
COMBINER
ORDERING MOD.
RF OUTPUT
/AMPLIF. N.
RF INPUT
NUMBERS
CONNECT. IMPED.
Ω
RAC1-3-444-F75 3 4 + 4 + 4 F 75
RAC1-4-4444-F75 4 4 + 4 + 4 + 4 F 75
ASYMMETRICAL
ORDERING MOD.
RF INPUT
/AMPLIF. N.
RF OUTPUT
NUMBERS
CONNECT. IMPED.
Ω
RAS1-2-48-F75 2 4 + 8 F 75
RAS1-2-412-F75 2 4 + 12 F 75
RAS1-2-416-F75 2 4 + 16 F 75
RAS1-2-812-F75 2 8 + 12 F 75
RAS1-2-816-F75 2 8 + 16 F 75
RAS1-2-1216-F75 2 12 + 16 F 75
RAS1-3-488-F75 3 4 + 8 + 8 F 75
RAS1-3-4812-F75 3 4 + 8 + 12 F 75
RAS1-3-4816-F75 3 4 + 8 + 16 F 75
RAS1-3-41212-F75 3 4 + 12 +12 F 75
RAS1-3-41216-F75 3 4 + 12 + 16 F 75
RAS1-4-4448-F75 3 4 + 4 + 4 + 8 F 75
RAS1-4-44412-F75 4 4 + 4 + 4 + 12 F 75
RAS1-4-44416-F75 4 4 + 4 + 4 + 16 F 75